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Oliwia Hetnar UKS "Orientpark" Iwiny 00:30:28 0,0% 00:15:11 2,6% 0:44:13 1,5% 0:54:42 9,1% 100,00 81,87 93,88 63,71 275,75

Katarzyna Szafarewicz UMKS Kwidzyn 00:31:19 2,8% 00:14:48 0,0% 0:47:29 9,0% -100,0% 86,05 100,00 63,87 0,00 249,92

Antonia Roman UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:32:31 6,7% 00:17:05 15,4% 0:43:33 0,0% 0:53:03 5,8% 66,36 0,00 100,00 76,87 243,23

Michalina Wysocka WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:32:19 6,1% 00:16:19 10,2% 0:48:30 11,4% 0:50:09 0,0% 69,64 28,27 54,54 100,00 224,17

Anna Kożyczkowska UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:32:10 5,6% 00:15:26 4,3% 00:49:53 14,5% 0:58:30 16,7% 72,10 70,05 41,83 33,40 183,98

Klaudia Marciniak UMKS Kwidzyn 00:31:03 1,9% 00:17:42 19,6% 1:01:14 40,6% 0:56:02 11,7% 90,43 0,00 0,00 53,07 143,50

Martyna Nikołajuk WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:32:23 6,3% 00:15:26 4,3% 1:03:05 44,9% 1:22:15 64,0% 68,54 70,05 0,00 0,00 138,59

Wiktoria Gościniak UKS Arkady Raszków 00:33:36 10,3% 00:16:58 14,6% 1:08:02 56,2% 0:59:09 17,9% 48,58 0,00 0,00 28,22 76,79

Hanna Paterek HKS Azymut Mochy 00:33:40 10,5% 00:17:40 19,4% 0:56:40 30,1% 0:59:32 18,7% 47,48 0,00 0,00 25,16 72,64

Małgorzata Biskupska WKS Wawel Kraków 00:34:46 14,1% 00:16:40 12,6% 0:51:23 18,0% 1:06:54 33,4% 29,43 11,71 28,05 0,00 69,19 poza limitem

Gabriela Rombel UMKS Kwidzyn 00:32:43 7,4% 00:17:59 21,5% 1:02:37 43,8% 1:26:17 72,1% 63,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,07

Zofia Wojczyk UKS Orientuś Łódź -100,0% 00:16:07 8,9% 01:11:43 64,7% -100,0% 0,00 37,73 0,00 0,00 37,73 poza limitem

Janina Mioduszewska Stowarzyszenie Team 360 00:34:48 14,2% -100,0% -100,0% -100,0% 28,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,88 poza limitem

Milena Miś HKS Azymut Mochy -100,0% -100,0% 00:52:54 21,5% 01:09:06 37,8% 0,00 0,00 14,12 0,00 14,12 poza limitem
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Antoni Pachnik UKS "Orientpark" Iwiny 00:25:09 0,0% 00:13:31 0,0% 00:50:16 0,0% 00:45:09 0,0% 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300

Witold Lemańczyk PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:26:56 7,1% 00:14:31 7,4% 00:56:17 12,0% 01:04:48 43,5% 64,55 48,21 52,12 0,00 164,88

Szymon Ładomirski MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 00:27:36 9,7% 00:15:02 11,2% 00:52:23 4,2% 00:53:05 17,6% 51,29 21,45 83,16 29,72 164,16

Adam Krefft UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:26:37 5,8% 00:14:01 3,7% 01:08:55 37,1% 01:10:21 55,8% 70,84 74,11 0,00 0,00 144,95

Ignacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski Indywidualny 00:28:06 11,7% 00:15:36 15,4% 00:56:16 11,9% 01:08:39 52,0% 41,35 0,00 52,25 0,00 93,61

Paweł Pękal UMKS Kwidzyn 00:14:51 9,9% 00:56:34 12,5% 01:15:37 67,5% 0,00 30,95 49,87 0,00 80,82 poza limitem

Łukasz Łubisz UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:27:33 9,5% 00:15:09 12,1% 01:11:52 43,0% 01:27:28 93,7% 52,29 15,41 0,00 0,00 67,70

Franciszek Trepczyński UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:27:39 9,9% 00:15:17 13,1% 01:31:35 82,2% 01:29:22 97,9% 50,30 8,51 0,00 0,00 58,81

Stanisław Wigier Stowarzyszenie Team 360 00:27:14 8,3% 00:15:29 14,5% 01:27:09 73,4% 01:12:23 60,3% 58,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,58

Adam Wiśniewski UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:28:18 12,5% 00:15:19 13,3% 01:15:43 50,6% -100,0% 37,38 6,78 0,00 0,00 44,16

Damian Widziewicz WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:27:59 11,3% 00:16:41 23,4% 01:16:33 52,3% 01:17:36 71,9% 43,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,67

Krystian Gwóźdź UKS Arkady Raszków 00:28:21 12,7% 00:17:46 31,4% -100,0% 01:38:24 117,9% 36,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,38

Maciej Tomala WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:28:48 14,5% 00:15:25 14,1% 01:25:44 70,6% 01:29:28 98,2% 27,44 1,60 0,00 0,00 29,04

Dawid Marszałek UKS Kometa Gliwice 00:29:14 16,2% -100,0% -100,0% 01:07:39 49,8% 18,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,82 poza limitem

Antoni Bałaziński UKS Patria Młynne -100,0% -100,0% -100,0% 00:55:33 23,0% 0 0 0 7,86 7,86

Bruno Pietrzak HKS Azymut Mochy 00:30:07 19,7% 00:17:17 27,9% 01:12:55 45,1% 01:08:44 52,2% 1,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,26 poza limitem
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Tomasz Rzeńca UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:22:41 0,0% 00:13:17 0,0% 00:55:20 0,0% 00:57:56 0,0% 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300

Antoni Trzeciak UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:24:44 9,0% 0:14:41 10,5% 00:59:22 7,3% 01:03:47 10,1% 54,81 26,22 70,84 59,61 185,26

Stanisław Drapella PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:24:28 7,9% 0:15:02 13,2% 01:05:09 17,7% 01:00:09 3,8% 60,69 7,78 29,04 84,70 174,42

Paweł Staniak PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:23:56 5,5% 0:16:04 21,0% 01:02:01 12,1% 01:22:28 42,3% 72,45 0,00 51,69 0,00 124,13

Filip Wodzicki WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:24:24 7,6% 0:15:04 13,4% 01:02:01 12,1% 01:15:40 30,6% 62,16 6,02 51,69 0,00 119,87

Piotr Motała UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:24:16 7,0% 0:14:44 10,9% 01:05:59 19,2% 01:08:12 17,7% 65,10 23,59 23,01 29,11 117,80

Krzysztof Ukleja PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:25:33 12,6% 0:15:14 14,7% 01:03:00 13,9% 01:09:24 19,8% 36,81 0,00 44,58 20,83 102,22

Franciszek Krempiński UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:25:21 11,8% 0:15:31 16,8% 01:03:37 15,0% 01:18:01 34,7% 41,22 0,00 40,12 0,00 81,34

Roman Lendzioszek BKS Wataha Warszawa 00:27:30 21,2% 0:16:13 22,1% -100,0% 01:12:23 24,9% 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,23 0,23 limit potwierdzony 16.03

Paweł Bolechowski WKS Wawel Kraków 00:27:45 22,3% 0:17:03 28,4% 01:20:20 45,2% 01:28:05 52,0% 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 limit potwierdzony 16.03

Michał Jończy MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 00:27:59 23,4% 00:18:52 42,0% 01:40:48 82,2% 01:45:51 82,7% 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 limit potwierdzony 16.03

Konrad Rubaj UMKS Kwidzyn -100,0% 0:17:41 33,1% -100,0% 01:37:58 69,1% 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 limit potwierdzony 19.01
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Tomasz Rzeńca UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:22:41 0,0% 00:13:17 0,0% 00:55:20 0,0% 00:57:56 0,0% 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 300

Tymoteusz Bultrowicz WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:26:22 16,2% 00:14:33 9,5% 00:58:14 5,2% 00:59:16 2,3% 18,81 33,25 79,04 90,79 203,08

Antoni Trzeciak UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:24:44 9,0% 00:14:41 10,5% 00:59:22 7,3% 01:03:47 10,1% 54,81 26,22 70,84 59,61 185,26

Stanisław Drapella PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:24:28 7,9% 00:15:02 13,2% 01:05:09 17,7% 01:00:09 3,8% 60,69 7,78 29,04 84,70 174,42

Jędrzej Pachnik UKS "Orientpark" Iwiny 00:25:47 13,7% 00:14:40 10,4% 00:59:45 8,0% 01:04:08 10,7% 31,67 27,10 68,07 57,19 156,93

Bartłomiej Maciejewski UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 00:25:20 11,7% 00:15:31 16,8% 01:03:56 15,5% 01:03:27 9,5% 41,59 0,00 37,83 61,91 141,33

Paweł Staniak PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:23:56 5,5% 00:16:04 21,0% 01:02:01 12,1% 01:22:28 42,3% 72,45 0,00 51,69 0,00 124,13

Filip Wodzicki WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:24:24 7,6% 00:15:04 13,4% 01:02:01 12,1% 01:15:40 30,6% 62,16 6,02 51,69 0,00 119,87

Piotr Motała UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:24:16 7,0% 00:14:44 10,9% 01:05:59 19,2% 01:08:12 17,7% 65,10 23,59 23,01 29,11 117,80

Krzysztof Ukleja PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:25:33 12,6% 00:15:14 14,7% 01:03:00 13,9% 01:09:24 19,8% 36,81 0,00 44,58 20,83 102,22

Franciszek Krempiński UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:25:21 11,8% 00:15:31 16,8% 01:03:37 15,0% 01:18:01 34,7% 41,22 0,00 40,12 0,00 81,34

Kordian Pisarek WKS Wawel Kraków 00:25:41 13,2% 00:15:34 17,2% 01:11:55 30,0% 01:05:41 13,4% 33,87 0,00 0,00 46,49 80,36

Maciej Sztranek UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:25:50 13,9% 00:14:50 11,7% 01:07:50 22,6% 01:10:06 21,0% 30,57 18,32 9,64 16,00 64,88

Jan Majowski WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:26:21 16,2% 00:15:56 19,9% 01:07:46 22,5% 01:07:31 16,5% 19,18 0,00 10,12 33,83 63,13

Oskar Wesołowski UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:27:09 19,7% 00:17:06 28,7% 01:21:08 46,6% 01:23:22 43,9% 1,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,54 poza limitem

Roman Lendzioszek BKS Wataha Warszawa 00:27:30 21,2% 0:16:13 22,1% -100,0% 01:12:23 24,9% 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,23 0,23
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Julia Biskupska WKS Wawel Kraków 00:28:28 0,0% 00:15:51 0,5% 00:39:44 0,0% 01:03:46 7,6% 100,00 96,30 100,00 69,63 296,30

Antonina Mianowska UNTS Warszawa 00:30:04 5,6% 00:15:46 0,0% 00:43:46 10,2% 01:00:26 2,0% 71,90 100,00 59,40 92,13 264,02

Iga Mikuła WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:30:20 6,6% 00:15:57 1,2% 00:45:33 14,6% 00:59:16 0,0% 67,21 91,86 41,44 100,00 259,07

Maja Kula WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:29:58 5,3% 00:15:59 1,4% 00:41:50 5,3% 01:05:08 9,9% 73,65 90,38 78,86 60,40 242,89

Antonina Słońska WKS Wawel Kraków -100,0% 00:15:50 0,4% 00:41:26 4,3% 01:07:02 13,1% 0,00 97,04 82,89 47,58 227,51 limit potwierdzony 19.01

Małgorzata Porzycz UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:29:07 2,3% 00:16:06 2,1% 00:44:28 11,9% 01:16:31 29,1% 88,58 85,20 52,35 0,00 226,13

Jaśmina Olejnik WKS Wawel Kraków 00:30:28 7,0% 00:16:17 3,3% 00:43:02 8,3% 01:03:01 6,3% 64,87 77,06 66,78 74,69 218,53

Joanna Staniak PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:28:38 0,6% 00:16:21 3,7% 01:10:00 76,2% 01:18:29 32,4% 97,07 74,10 0,00 0,00 171,17

Daria Mikuła WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:31:25 10,4% 00:16:54 7,2% 00:45:15 13,9% 01:13:30 24,0% 48,19 49,68 44,46 3,94 142,33

Olga Kraszewska WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:31:16 9,8% 00:17:07 8,6% 01:00:46 52,9% 01:07:44 14,3% 50,82 40,06 0,00 42,86 133,74

Antonina Rokita PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:32:15 13,3% 00:17:22 10,1% 01:01:22 54,4% 01:08:17 15,2% 33,55 28,96 0,00 39,15 101,66

Julia Moszkowicz WKS Wawel Kraków 00:30:42 7,8% 00:17:38 11,8% 00:52:22 31,8% 01:16:51 29,7% 60,77 17,12 0,00 0,00 77,90

Julia Lewkowicz MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra -100,0% 00:17:25 10,5% 01:06:31 67,4% -100,0% 0,00 26,74 0,00 0,00 26,74 poza limitem

Paulina Dargacz PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:33:16 16,9% 00:17:56 13,7% 00:54:06 36,2% 01:20:25 35,7% 15,69 3,81 0,00 0,00 19,50 poza limitem

Zofia Rawecka UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:35:51 25,9% 00:17:37 11,7% 00:51:21 29,2% 01:16:46 29,5% 0,00 17,86 0,00 0,00 17,86 poza limitem

Hanna Kuciel WKS Śląsk Wrocław -100,0% 00:17:41 12,2% 01:02:49 58,1% 01:26:32 46,0% 0,00 14,90 0,00 0,00 14,90 poza limitem

Hanna Spiżewska UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:33:29 17,6% 00:19:29 23,6% 01:08:48 73,2% 01:34:22 59,2% 11,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,89 limit potwierdzony 19.01
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Julia Biskupska WKS Wawel Kraków 00:28:28 0,0% 0:15:51 0,5% 00:39:44 0,0% 01:03:46 7,6% 100,00 96,30 100,00 69,63 296,30

Antonina Mianowska UNTS Warszawa 00:30:04 5,6% 0:15:46 0,0% 00:43:46 10,2% 01:00:26 2,0% 71,90 100,00 59,40 92,13 264,02

Iga Mikuła WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:30:20 6,6% 0:15:57 1,2% 00:45:33 14,6% 00:59:16 0,0% 67,21 91,86 41,44 100,00 259,07

Maja Kula WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:29:58 5,3% 0:15:59 1,4% 00:41:50 5,3% 01:05:08 9,9% 73,65 90,38 78,86 60,40 242,89

Antonina Słońska WKS Wawel Kraków -100,0% 00:15:50 0,4% 00:41:26 4,3% 01:07:02 13,1% 0,00 97,04 82,89 47,58 227,51 poza limitem

Małgorzata Porzycz UKS Siódemka Rumia 00:29:07 2,3% 0:16:06 2,1% 00:44:28 11,9% 01:16:31 29,1% 88,58 85,20 52,35 0,00 226,13

Jaśmina Olejnik WKS Wawel Kraków 00:30:28 7,0% 0:16:17 3,3% 00:43:02 8,3% 01:03:01 6,3% 64,87 77,06 66,78 74,69 218,53

Natalia Kurtycz WKS Wawel Kraków 00:31:55 12,1% 0:16:14 3,0% 00:45:35 14,7% 01:03:05 6,4% 39,40 79,28 41,11 74,24 194,63

Joanna Staniak PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:28:38 0,6% 0:16:21 3,7% 01:10:00 76,2% 01:18:29 32,4% 97,07 74,10 0,00 0,00 171,17

Daria Mikuła WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:31:25 10,4% 0:16:54 7,2% 00:45:15 13,9% 01:13:30 24,0% 48,19 49,68 44,46 3,94 142,33

Olga Kraszewska WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:31:16 9,8% 0:17:07 8,6% 01:00:46 52,9% 01:07:44 14,3% 50,82 40,06 0,00 42,86 133,74

Katarzyna Ciszek WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:30:48 8,2% 0:17:12 9,1% 00:53:54 35,7% 01:11:05 19,9% 59,02 36,36 0,00 20,25 115,63

Antonina Rokita PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:32:15 13,3% 0:17:22 10,1% 01:01:22 54,4% 01:08:17 15,2% 33,55 28,96 0,00 39,15 101,66 poza limitem

Julia Moszkowicz WKS Wawel Kraków 00:30:42 7,8% 0:17:38 11,8% 00:52:22 31,8% 01:16:51 29,7% 60,77 17,12 0,00 0,00 77,90

Jowita Pudełek LKS Górzanka Nawojowa Góra 00:17:24 10,4% 00:49:45 25,2% 01:07:22 13,7% 0,00 27,48 0,00 45,33 72,82 poza limitem

Iga Muller UMKS Kwidzyn 00:17:33 11,3% 00:52:27 32,0% 01:10:33 19,0% 0,00 20,82 0,00 23,85 44,67 poza limitem

Julia Lewkowicz MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra -100,0% 00:17:25 10,5% 01:06:31 67,4% -100,0% 0,00 26,74 0,00 0,00 26,74 poza limitem

Paulina Dargacz PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 00:33:16 16,9% 00:17:56 13,7% 00:54:06 36,2% 01:20:25 35,7% 15,69 3,81 0,00 0,00 19,50 poza limitem

Zofia Rawecka UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:35:51 25,9% 00:17:37 11,7% 00:51:21 29,2% 01:16:46 29,5% 0,00 17,86 0,00 0,00 17,86 poza limitem

Marika Kozuń UKS Azymut Pabianice 00:17:41 12,2% 01:06:32 67,4% -100,0% 0,00 14,90 0,00 0,00 14,90 poza limitem

Hanna Kuciel WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00:17:41 12,2% 01:02:49 58,1% 01:26:32 46,0% 0,00 14,90 0,00 0,00 14,90 poza limitem

Hanna Spiżewska UKS Orientuś Łódź 00:33:29 17,6% 00:19:29 23,6% 01:08:48 73,2% 01:34:22 59,2% 11,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,89 limit potwierdzony 19.01


